Page 1 of 5
SLIM SMOOTH/BAFFLE ROUND DOWNLIGHT SSRD & SBRD Series
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 830 Rev: 01/30/2025
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
3

Warranty 5 Year Warranty
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY
STAR #
112155 SSRD-4R10.5T9CS-W 3722578
112156 SSRD-6R13T9CS-W 3722581
112157 SSRD-6R13T9CS-W-6PK 3722581
112158 SSRD-8R23T9CS-W 3722582
112159 SBRD-4R10.5T9CS-W 3722578
112160 SBRD-6R13T9CS-W
3722581
112161 SBRD-6R13T9CS-W-6PK 3722581